ED300
EN 54-5
EN 54-7
EN 54-17
infoline: 0735 705007
ENEA series detectors, as a result of advanced technologies
based on new-generation microprocessors, represent the most

infoline: 0735 705007
ORDER CODES
ED300: Analogue addressable heat and smoke detector.
EB0010: Mounting base for ENEA and IRIS detectors.
EB0020: Relay base for ENEA and IRIS detectors.
ESB010: Sounder base for attachment to EB00X0 base.
ESB020: Sounder beacon base for attachment to EB00X0 base.
BDTB: EB00X0 adaptor base for PG16 surface-mounted raceway.
FI100: Remote indicator.
REFER TO
ITD001 - Enea Detectors Wiring Diagram.
ITD003 - Enea Detectors Wiring Diagram.
ITI004 - Enea and Iris Detectors Installation.
ITD007 - ESB010 Sounder Base Wiring diagram.
ITD008 -  ESB020 Sounder Beacon Base Wiring diagram.
ITD009 - EB020 Relay Base Wiring diagram.
Technical specifications
•	 Certifications: LPCB CPD EN54/pt5-pt7-pt17 certificate N° 0832-CPD-1446.